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Mikki Bohling mikki.bohling@esu10.org Special Education Coordinator - ESU 10 Trainer of Trainers 

Pam Brezenski pbrezenski@esu13.org Director, Special Education - Scottsbluff Trainer of Trainers 

Traci Brittain tbrittain@gips.org Social-Emotional Cognitive Learning Specialist - Grand Island Public Trainer of Trainers 

Penny Brown plbrown@gips.org Special Education Supervisor, Grand Island Public Schools Trainer of Trainers 

Teresa Burr tburr@sdarockets.org Special Education Coordinator - Syracuse-Dunbar-Avoca Public Trainer of Trainers 

Brent Cain brentc@creteschools.org Teacher - Special Education - Crete Public Trainer of Trainers 

Renee Engel rengel@gips.org Director of Special Education - Grand Island Public Trainer of Trainers 

Kathryn Flanagan kflanaga@boonecentral.esu7.org Special Education Coordinator/Reading Teacher - Boone Central Trainer of Trainers 

Erica Johnson erica.johnson@esu10.org Assistant Special Education Director Trainer of Trainers 

Kristine McMullen kmcmullen@gips.org Special Education Coordinator - Grand Island Public Trainer of Trainers 

Matthew McNiff mmcniff@esu5.org Director of Special Education – ESU #5 Trainer of Trainers 

Lona Nelson lonelso@esu11.org Director of Special Education ESU 11 Trainer of Trainers 

Randall Newmyer randy.newmyer@creteschools.org Teacher - Resource - Crete Public Trainer of Trainers 

Melody Pebley mpebley@gips.org Special Education Supervisor, Grand Island Public Schools Trainer of Trainers 

Sara Peterson speterson@esu13.org Teacher of the Deaf for ESU 13 Scottsbluff and a CWNP Coordinator for ESU 9 Hastings Trainer of Trainers 

Mary Phillips mary.phillips@esu6.org Director of Student Services, ESU 6 Trainer of Trainers 

Michele Rayburn michele.rayburn@esu6.org ESU6 Program Supervision Trainer of Trainers 

Jessica Shepard jessica.shepard@esu9.us Special Education Consultant Trainer of Trainers 

Midge Simmons misimmo1@wsc.edu Assistant Professor at Wayne State College Trainer of Trainers 

Ellen Stokebrand estokebrand@esu4.net Director of Special Education - ESU 4 Trainer of Trainers 

Heather Witte heather.witte@esu9.us DHH Coordinator ESU9/CWNP Trainer of Trainers 

Jackie Anderson jackieanderson@opsd.org Director of Student Services, Ogallala PS

Christa Anderson christa.anderson@lexschools.org Special Education Coordinator - Lexington Public

Kaylee Ayala kayala@paplv.org Elementary Special Services Supervisor - Papillion La Vista

Anita Bachmann anita.bachmann@lexschools.org Teacher - Lexington Public

Julie Baker julie.baker@lexschools.org Teacher - Lexington Public

Laura Barrett LBarrett@esu13.org NeMTSS State Co-Coordinator - ESU 13

April Becker april.becker@schuylercommunityschools.org School Psychologist - Schuyler Community Schools

Heather Bernt hbernt@esu2.org SPED Liaison - ESU 2

Connie Biaggio connie.biaggio@sewardschools.org Director of Special Services at Seward Schools 

Maria Bohlen mbohlen@4rhuskies.org MS/HS Resource Teacher - PEAK Success Center/Aurora Public

Autumn Bos autumn.bos@ssccards.org Teacher - South Sioux City Community 

Jennifer Brockman brockman.jennifer@westside66.net Supervisor, Special Services - Westside Public

Shawn Carlson shawnc@lps.org Coordinator, Roper Elementary, Lincoln Public Schools

Kellie Cetak kellie.cetak@lexschools.org Teacher - Lexington Public

Danita Comfort danita.comfort@lexschools.org Teacher - Lexington Public

Tricia Connors tricia.connors@ssccards.org Teacher - South Sioux City Community 

Aimee Daily adaily@esu4.net Sped Coordinator ESU #4

Donna Davey ddavey@hnscats.org SPED Coordinator and 7-12 Resource

Ann Dubas adubas@esu7.org School Psychologist - ESU 7

Geraldine Erickson gerickson17@esu17.org ESU 17 Administrator/ SPED Director
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Katie Feezell katie.feezell@adams-central.org 7-12 Special Education Teacher/Head Girls Golf Coach

Christine Fisher fisherce@unk.edu Lecturer - Teacher Education/SPED - UNK

Chuck Foster charles.foster@lexschools.org Teacher - Lexington Public

Joe Haney Joe.haney@esu9.us Special Services Director - ESU 9

Anne Heimann anne.heimann@ralstonschools.org Teacher - Special Education - Ralston Public

Wendy Kemling-Horner wkemling@sbps.net Executive Director of Student Services - Scottsbluff Public

Karen Klein karen.klein@cozadschools.net High School Special Education - Cozad Public

Angie Kovarik angie.kovarik@lexschools.org Director of Student Services - Lexington Public

Jodi Krauss jodi_krauss@ralstonschools.org Resource Teacher - Ralston Public

Amy Kroll amy.kroll@apsbulldogs.org Director of School Improvement and SPED

McKayla LaBorde mlaborde@esu3.org Director of Student Services - ESU 3

Jeanette Lengemann lengemann.jeanette@westside66.net Teacher - Special Education - Westside Public

Laurie Lieswald laulieswald@westholt.org Special Education - West Holt Public

Amy Mazankowski amymaz@esu7.org ESU7 Resource Coach

LLoyd McIntyre lmcintyre@gips.org Assistant Principal - Grand Island Public

Connie Meyer connie.meyer@esu10.org Speech-Language Pathologist - ESU 10

Ruth Miller ruth@esu8.org Director of Special Education - ESU 8

Steph Neeser stephanie.neeser@ssccards.org Teacher - South Sioux City Community 

Tracy Nelson nelsont@lps.org Principal - Lincoln Public

Scotty Nelson scnelson@esu17.org School Psychologist - ESU 17

Regina Oliver roliver@esu5.org MTSS & School Aged Coordinator - ESU 5

Shana Orr shana.orr@dusters.org Director of Early Childhood and Special Education

April Overholser aoverhol@esu11.org Speech Language Pathologist / Coordinator - ESU 11

Nicole Pechous npechous@paplv.org Special Services Supervisor - Papillion La Vista Public

Amy Pepplitsch amy.pepplitsch@lexschools.org Teacher - Lexington Public

Mary Peters mpeters@esusixteen.org Special Education Director - ESU 16

Melissa Petersen petersen.melissa@westside66.net Department Head - Special Services - Westside Public

Sandra Peterson speterson@pti-nebraska.org PTI Nebraska

Trina Pettit tpettit@fairburyjeffs.org Coordinator Transition Specialist - Fairbury Public

Daria Pierorazio Dpierorazioro@gips.org CNSSP Supervisor - Grand Island Public

Hailey Rhynalds hailey.rhynalds@mindenwhippets.org Resource Teacher - Minden Public

Barb Rieken Gross brieken@esu5.org Behavioral Consultant - ESU 5

Brandy Rose brose@esu7.org School Psychologist - ESU 7

Crystal Schilling cstratma@lps.org Special Education Teacher - Lincoln Public

Teresa Schneider teresa.schneider@goswedes.org Special Education Director / Asst. Elementary Principal - Gothenburg Public

Betsy Skelcher bskelcher@sbps.net Assistant Director of Student Services - Scottsbluff Public

Caitlin Smith caitlin.smith@cozadschools.net Elementary Special Education - Cozad Public

Heidi Sommer hsommer@pti-nebraska.org Outreach Coordinator - PTI Nebraska

Alesia Spangler aspangl@lps.org Special Education Coordinator - Lincoln Public

Melissa Stolley mstolley@ralstonschools.org Director of Student Services - Ralston Public

Haley Strobel hkunze@esu7.org School Psychologist - ESU 7
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Jeff Sutter jsutter@4rhuskies.org SPED Director - Aurora Public Schools

Alison Sweitzer sweitzer.alison@westside66.net Teacher - Behavior Facilitator - Westside Public

Jodie Tagel tagel.jodie@westside66.net Teacher - Behavior Facilitator - Westside Public

Jackie Ternus jternus@esu7.org School Psychologist - ESU 7

Sheri Thompson sthompson@4rhuskies.org Speech-Language Pathologist - Aurora Public

Dr. Jill Timmons jtimmons@fairburyjeffs.org Special Education Director and School Psychologist

Karen Williams karen.williams@creteschools.org Psychologist - Crete Public

Keery Wolf Wolf.Keery@westside66.net Teacher - Behavior Facilitator - Westside Public

Steph Yockey Stephanie.yockey@gibbonpublic.org Teacher - Gibbon Public


